Cast Metal Wall Mounted
Opener
Pg 50
Professional 25ml/50ml
Cocktail Jigger NGS
Pg 12
Stainless Steel Scorpion Strainer
Pg 21

Ideal for events etc.
Brewery Nut
Thread type Code Unit Price
‘L’ Thread 3610  £1.18
‘Y’ Thread  3610A  £1.18
3/4” BSP Thread  3610B  £1.18
32oz Rubber Mallet
3619
£7.60
cellarcellar
102 103
Abbot Single Plastic Tap
Thread Type Code Unit Price
‘L’ Thread 3601 £9.90
‘Y’ Thread 3602 £9.90
3/4” BSP Thread 3603 £9.90
Abbot Double Plastic Tap
Thread Type Code Unit Price
‘L’ Thread 3605 £16.20
‘Y’ Thread 3606 £16.20
3/4” BSP Thread 3607 £16.20
    Smooth opening and
closing action
    Strong design, no leaks
    Preferred choice for
breweries
58mm Hardwood Spile
Pk 50
3623
£8.10
38mm Cane Porous Spile
Pk 50
3622
£9.10
Sparkler
3627
£2.60
cellar
Tap Brush
3624
£4.10
104 105
106 107
storage &
disposal Grey Slim Recycling Bin
87 Litre
3487
L 286mm x W 506mm x H 755mm
£39.90
Swing Lid for Recycling Bin
3488
£18.00
Grey Slim Recycling
Bin 65 Litre
3491
L608xW283xH632
£33.00
recycling bins
108 109
125L Capacity
3481B   25.5” x 18” x 25.5” (ext)
£86.00
160L Capacity
3485B   38”x 15” x 24.5” (ext)
£86.00
130L Capacity
3482B   24” x 18” x 30” (ext)
£86.00
160L Capacity
3483B   32”x 18” x 24.5” (ext)
£86.00
Replacement Castors - Set of 4
3486B
£15.82
Replacement Castors - Set of 4
3486
£15.82
185L Capacity
3484B   27” x 24” x 25” (ext)
£86.00
Universal Lid
– Pk 5
3904
£14.40
L 500mm x W 345mm x H 165mm – Pk 5
3900
£78.00